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CCT SABADELL - TR PAULUS WILDEBOER
SABADELL, 10 - 11/3/2018

Event 9 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
10/3/2018 - 17:15 Results
RC 8:18.76 , BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA LONDRES 3/8/2013
CCT 8:29.75 VILLAECIJA GARCIA, ERIKA 00061 MATARO 20/6/2009

Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

1. NAVARRO SILVESTRE, Judith 97 C.N. Sant Andreu 8:53.34 751
100m: 1:03.79 1:03.79 300m: 3:16.90 1:06.71 500m: 5:31.39 1:07.57 700m: 7:47.12 1:07.95
200m: 2:10.19 1:06.40 400m: 4:23.82 1:06.92 600m: 6:39.17 1:07.78 800m: 8:53.34 1:06.22

2. CASTRO ATALAYA, Marina 99 C.N. Sabadell 8:58.69 728
100m: 1:04.58 1:04.58 300m: 3:19.51 1:07.71 500m: 5:35.68 1:08.11 700m: 7:51.94 1:07.97
200m: 2:11.80 1:07.22 400m: 4:27.57 1:08.06 600m: 6:43.97 1:08.29 800m: 8:58.69 1:06.75

3. OLIVAN MERCADER, Aina 02 C.N. Sabadell 8:59.08 727
100m: 1:04.41 1:04.41 300m: 3:19.88 1:08.02 500m: 5:35.60 1:07.81 700m: 7:52.33 1:08.26
200m: 2:11.86 1:07.45 400m: 4:27.79 1:07.91 600m: 6:44.07 1:08.47 800m: 8:59.08 1:06.75

4. RODRIGUEZ SANTAULARIA, Laura 02 C.N. Igualada 9:02.34 714
100m: 1:05.21 1:05.21 300m: 3:21.31 1:08.21 500m: 5:38.01 1:08.44 700m: 7:55.06 1:08.53
200m: 2:13.10 1:07.89 400m: 4:29.57 1:08.26 600m: 6:46.53 1:08.52 800m: 9:02.34 1:07.28

5. AMADO VALERO, Eva 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 9:14.72 667
100m: 1:06.47 1:06.47 300m: 3:24.17 1:09.02 500m: 5:43.45 1:10.25 700m: 8:05.24 1:10.77
200m: 2:15.15 1:08.68 400m: 4:33.20 1:09.03 600m: 6:54.47 1:11.02 800m: 9:14.72 1:09.48

6. WERMUTH, Anna 96 Hovedstadens Svommeklub 9:20.23 647
100m: 1:08.41 1:08.41 300m: 3:30.03 1:10.72 500m: 5:51.24 1:10.27 700m: 8:11.23 1:09.55
200m: 2:19.31 1:10.90 400m: 4:40.97 1:10.94 600m: 7:01.68 1:10.44 800m: 9:20.23 1:09.00

7. BORRELLA GARCIA, Marta 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 9:20.30 647
100m: 1:05.29 1:05.29 300m: 3:22.68 1:09.01 500m: 5:43.77 1:11.09 700m: 8:08.73 1:12.69
200m: 2:13.67 1:08.38 400m: 4:32.68 1:10.00 600m: 6:56.04 1:12.27 800m: 9:20.30 1:11.57

8. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 C.N. Granollers 9:22.98 638
100m: 1:06.99 1:06.99 300m: 3:28.35 1:10.57 500m: 5:50.52 1:10.99 700m: 8:13.54 1:11.63
200m: 2:17.78 1:10.79 400m: 4:39.53 1:11.18 600m: 7:01.91 1:11.39 800m: 9:22.98 1:09.44

9. GARRIDO URBINA, Andrea 94 C.N. Barcelona 9:23.15 637
100m: 1:05.56 1:05.56 300m: 3:27.64 1:11.30 500m: 5:51.98 1:12.12 700m: 8:15.78 1:11.34
200m: 2:16.34 1:10.78 400m: 4:39.86 1:12.22 600m: 7:04.44 1:12.46 800m: 9:23.15 1:07.37

10. GONZALEZ SAN JOSE, Paula 00 C.N. Sant Andreu 9:24.11 634
100m: 1:07.01 1:07.01 300m: 3:28.32 1:10.78 500m: 5:51.10 1:11.78 700m: 8:14.17 1:11.25
200m: 2:17.54 1:10.53 400m: 4:39.32 1:11.00 600m: 7:02.92 1:11.82 800m: 9:24.11 1:09.94

11. VERA VALLS, Nuria 99 C.N. Granollers 9:26.13 627
100m: 1:07.21 1:07.21 300m: 3:29.68 1:11.35 500m: 5:53.25 1:11.36 700m: 8:16.13 1:11.26
200m: 2:18.33 1:11.12 400m: 4:41.89 1:12.21 600m: 7:04.87 1:11.62 800m: 9:26.13 1:10.00

12. MORALES GIL, Luisa Mar 94 C.N. Granollers 9:27.39 623
100m: 1:06.93 1:06.93 300m: 3:27.88 1:10.23 500m: 5:51.50 1:12.31 700m: 8:15.98 1:11.87
200m: 2:17.65 1:10.72 400m: 4:39.19 1:11.31 600m: 7:04.11 1:12.61 800m: 9:27.39 1:11.41

13. GODOY CONTRERAS, Anna 92 C.N. Barcelona 9:28.48 620
100m: 1:08.15 1:08.15 300m: 3:30.75 1:11.59 500m: 5:54.50 1:11.87 700m: 8:17.86 1:11.75
200m: 2:19.16 1:11.01 400m: 4:42.63 1:11.88 600m: 7:06.11 1:11.61 800m: 9:28.48 1:10.62

14. SABELLA, Giulia 99 C.N. Sant Andreu 9:39.35 585
100m: 1:09.56 1:09.56 300m: 3:35.51 1:12.75 500m: 6:00.14 1:12.03 700m: 8:26.95 1:13.58
200m: 2:22.76 1:13.20 400m: 4:48.11 1:12.60 600m: 7:13.37 1:13.23 800m: 9:39.35 1:12.40

15. GRABULEDA RAFART, Nina 01 C.N. Banyoles 9:49.20 557
100m: 1:10.08 1:10.08 300m: 3:37.15 1:13.42 500m: 6:06.28 1:15.08 700m: 8:35.84 1:14.53
200m: 2:23.73 1:13.65 400m: 4:51.20 1:14.05 600m: 7:21.31 1:15.03 800m: 9:49.20 1:13.36

16. SALA MONTEAGUDO, Aina 02 C.N. Calella 9:51.85 549
100m: 1:09.55 1:09.55 300m: 3:36.25 1:13.03 500m: 6:06.28 1:15.22 700m: 8:36.81 1:15.48
200m: 2:23.22 1:13.67 400m: 4:51.06 1:14.81 600m: 7:21.33 1:15.05 800m: 9:51.85 1:15.04
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CCT SABADELL - TR PAULUS WILDEBOER
SABADELL, 10 - 11/3/2018

Event 9, Women, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. CASALS MOJICA, Maria 02 C.N. Barcelona 9:57.73 533
100m: 1:10.27 1:10.27 300m: 3:40.27 1:15.02 500m: 6:10.57 1:15.14 700m: 8:41.46 1:15.77
200m: 2:25.25 1:14.98 400m: 4:55.43 1:15.16 600m: 7:25.69 1:15.12 800m: 9:57.73 1:16.27

18. FERNANDES QUIOT, Ines 04 C.N Piera 2012 10:03.77 517
100m: 1:10.45 1:10.45 300m: 3:43.77 1:17.20 500m: 6:17.64 1:16.37 700m: 8:51.77 1:16.57
200m: 2:26.57 1:16.12 400m: 5:01.27 1:17.50 600m: 7:35.20 1:17.56 800m: 10:03.77 1:12.00

19. SANCHO ZARAGOZA, Marina 03 Torrot C.N. Mataro 10:08.89 504
100m: 1:10.67 1:10.67 300m: 3:43.63 1:17.18 500m: 6:18.16 1:17.22 700m: 8:52.72 1:17.53
200m: 2:26.45 1:15.78 400m: 5:00.94 1:17.31 600m: 7:35.19 1:17.03 800m: 10:08.89 1:16.17

20. PUIGVERT LOPEZ, Mar Xiang 03 C.N. Calella 10:12.06 496
100m: 1:08.58 1:08.58 300m: 3:38.92 1:16.40 500m: 6:16.25 1:19.32 700m: 8:55.06 1:19.10
200m: 2:22.52 1:13.94 400m: 4:56.93 1:18.01 600m: 7:35.96 1:19.71 800m: 10:12.06 1:17.00


